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IOWA VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES

Mason City Area Office 
Steven Faulkner, Supervisor (641)422-1551, ext. 44546 steven.faulkner@iowa.gov
600 South Pierce, Mason City, Iowa 50401-4836 (641)422-1551 Fax: (641)422-1565
Secretary II: Angela Bathke; (641) 422-1551, ext. 44551; angela.bathke@iowa.gov
Typist Advanced: Lynda Schmitz; (641) 422-1551, ext. 44552, lynda.schmitz@iowa.gov 
Typist Advanced: Rachel Linderman; (641) 422-1551, ext. 44511, rachel.linderman@iowa.gov
COUNTY AND SCHOOL ASSIGNMENTS FOR MCAO AS OF 9-29-15:

Faber, Susan ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44548, sue.faber@iowa.gov

Cerro Gordo County Adults
Mason City High School and Alternative High School

Mason City Newman High School

Francis Lauer High School Program

Worden, Lisa ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44554, lisa.worden@iowa.gov 
Cerro Gordo County Adults

Floyd County Adults

Charles City High School
RRMR High School
Carrie Lane Alternative High School

Kirsten Just~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44547, kirsten.just@iowa.gov 
Cerro Gordo County Adults

Franklin County Adults

CAL Community High School


Hampton-Dumont High School

West Fork High School

Markham, Amy ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44550, amy.markham@iowa.gov
 
Cerro Gordo County Adults

Winnebago County Adults

Forest City High School

Forest City Alternative School
North Iowa High School (Buffalo Center)

North Iowa Alternative School (Thompson, IA)
Lake Mills High School

Waldorf University, Forest City


Warner, Brian ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44578, brian.warner@iowa.gov  

Cerro Gordo County Adults

Hancock County Adults

Garner - Hayfield - Ventura High School


West Hancock High School



Belmond-Klemme High School (Wright County)

Webbeking, Katrina ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44549, Katrina.webbeking@iowa.gov 
Cerro Gordo County Adults

Worth County Adults

Central Springs High School

Northwood-Kensett High School

Clear Lake High School

Maloy, Danielle ~ (641) 422-1551, ext. 44553, Danielle.maloy@iowa.gov
Cerro Gordo County adults

Mitchell County adults

Osage High School
St. Ansgar High School

Dahle, Colleen ~ Rehabilitation Associate ~ (641) 422-4227. Colleen.dahle@iowa.gov

NIACC Service Unit

NIACC

Buena Vista University, Mason City Center

Waldorf University, Forest City

Typist Advanced: Lynda Schmitz; (641) 422-4239, lynda.schmitz@iowa.gov – Clerical staff at NIACC Service Unit
Rehabilitation Assistants: Wendy Solano wendy.solano@iowa.gov (641) 422-1551, ext. 44530, and Dee Schweizer dee.schweizer@iowa.gov  (641) 422-1551, ext. 44530 will be working with various counselors in their counties and in some high schools providing group orientations and application assistance, group and individual career exploration assessments, job search assistance (including resumes, job leads, application completion assistance and follow up). 
